Eow Rament Reslts R ya-Athym Dual #1

Bryn Athyn Dual #1
Philmont C.C.
Tournament Dates: 04/05 - 04/05, 2018

70
6103 Both

Par:
Yardage:

1 Penn State Abington
2 Bryn Athyn College

PA

401

+104
+121

1 Cody Smith
T 2 Dicky Rhoads
T 2 Shane Nocito
4 Matthew McGettigan

5 Julion Lever
6 Tim Browne
7 Anthony DePetres
8 Connor Devereux
9 Kevin Burke
Round: 1
Average Score: 392.50
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 2

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 99.78
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 9

Bryn Athyn
Abington
Abington
Abington
Bryn Athyn
Bryn Athyn
Bryn Athyn
Bryn Athyn
Abington

89
89
92
100
104
109
113
114

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\iﬁmt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

+19
+19
+22
+30
+34
+39
+43
+44



